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*This APP supports most of the mainstream Android models on the market, but due to the large number of Android models, different models of 
systems and hardware reasons, there may be some models do not supported,specific according to the actual test!

*Diese App unterstützt die meisten gängigen Android-Modelle auf dem Markt. Aufgrund der großen Anzahl von Android-Modellen und unterschiedli-
cher System- und Hardwarebedingungen kann es jedoch sein, dass einige Modelle nicht unterstützt werden. Die Kompatibilität hängt vom 
tatsächlichen Test ab!
*Cette application prend en charge la plupart des modèles Android populaires sur le marché, mais en raison du grand nombre de modèles Android, 
de différents systèmes de modèles et de raisons matérielles, certains modèles peuvent ne pas être pris en charge, selon le test réel !
*Questa app supporta la maggior parte dei modelli Android mainstream sul mercato, ma a causa del grande numero di modelli Android, diversi 
modelli di sistemi e motivi hardware, potrebbero esserci alcuni modelli che non sono supportati, specifici secondo il test effettivo!

*Esta aplicación es compatible con la mayoría de los modelos Android principales en el mercado, pero debido al gran número de modelos de 
Android, diferentes modelos de sistemas y razones de hardware, puede haber algunos modelos que no son compatibles, específicos según la prueba 
real!
*このアプリは市場に出ている主流のAndroidモデルのほとんどをサポートしていますが、Androidモデルの数が非常に多く、システムやハードウェアの違いにより、サポ
ートされないモデルが存在する可能性があります。実際のテストによります！

需要苹果iOS 12.0及以上，安卓8.0及以上，鸿蒙OS 2.0及以上版本
Requires iOS 12.0 or above, Android 8.0 or above, and HarmonyOS 2.0 or above.
Erfordert iOS 12.0 oder höher, Android 8.0 oder höher und HarmonyOS 2.0 oder höher.
Nécessite iOS 12.0 ou version ultérieure, Android 8.0 ou version ultérieure, et HarmonyOS 2.0 ou version ultérieure.
Richiede iOS 12.0 o superiore, Android 8.0 o superiore e HarmonyOS 2.0 o superiore.
Requiere iOS 12.0 o superior, Android 8.0 o superior y HarmonyOS 2.0 o superior.
iOS 12.0以上、Android 8.0以上、HarmonyOS 2.0以上が必要です。

此APP支持市场上大多数主流安卓机型。然而，由于安卓机型众多，系统和硬件配置各不相同，部分机型可能无法支持，具体兼容性请根据实际测试为准！

产品资讯
Product Information
Produktinformation
Information sur le produit
Informazioni sul prodotto
Información del producto
製品情報

积木补件 
Brick Replacement Service
Ziegelstein-Ersatzdienst
Service de remplacement de briques
Servizio di sostituzione dei mattoncini
Servicio de reemplazo de ladrillos
ブロック交換サービス

防伪查询
Anti-counterfeiting Verification
Echtheitsprüfung
Vérification anti-contrefaçon
Verifica anti-contraffazione
Verificación de autenticidad
防偽確認 

电子说明书
Electronic Manual
Elektrisches Handbuch
Manuel électronique
Manuale elettronico
Manual electrónico
電子マニュアル 
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请向您所购买的店铺商家寻求帮助
Please seek assistance from the store 
where you purchased the item.
Bitte wenden Sie sich an den Laden, bei 
dem Sie den Artikel gekauft haben.
Veuillez demander de l'aide au magasin 
où vous avez acheté l'article.
Si prega di contattare il negozio presso il 
quale hai acquistato l'articolo.
Por favor, solicite ayuda en la tienda 
donde compró el artículo.
購入した店舗の商店に助けを求めてください。

ALL NEED

LACK

GET STARTS





1 2

3 4

PUT
BACK



1

1

1



2 3

4

5

5

2



5

6

5

5

3



7

8

7 

7

4



10

9

5



11

12

5

5

6



13

14

1 2 3

1 2 3

2x

2x

3

3

3

3

3

3

7



15

16

1 2 3
1 2 3

2x 2x

3

3

3

3

3

3

8



17

18

1 2 3

1 2 3

2x

2x

3

3

3

3

3

3

9



19

20
1 2 3

1 2

3

2x2x

3

3

3

3

3

3

10



21

22

11



23 24

25

5

5

12



26

27

(Technic Pin 
without Friction)

(光滑栓)

13



28

29

5
5

5

14



30

31

1 2

7 

7

(Technic Pin without Friction)(光滑栓)

15



32

33

3

3

3

9

9

16



34

35

9

9

5

5

17



36

37

18



38

39

11

11

5

5

5

19



40 1 2 1 2

2x 2x

20



41 1 2 3

3x

1 2 3

3x

3

3

4

3

4

4

21



42
1

2

3
4x

2x

22



43

44

2x

1x10

23



45

46

1 2 3

2x

4x
24



47

48

11

11

11

25



49

50 1

2

(Plating)(电镀配件)
9

9
9

26



51

2

27



52

53

1

2

2x

2x

28



54 1 2

1 2

29



55
56

57

15

15

30



58

59 
5

5

5

31



60

61

62
63

15

15

32



64 65

66

33



67

68

1 2

2x

34



69

1

2

1

2

35



70

72

71

73

15

15

15

15

36



74 75

76

77

37



78 79 80

81

82

6

6

(Technic Pin 
without Friction)

(光滑栓)

38



83

39



84

85

1

2

2x
40



86

87

1

2

1

2

41



88
89

90
91

15

15

42



94

95

92 93

5

5

5

15

15

43



96 97

98

99

44



100

101

1

2

2x

45



102

103
104

1

2

1

2

15

15

46



105
106

107 108

15

15

47



109

110

48



111

1 2 3 4
6

6

(Technic Pin without Friction)(光滑栓)

49



112

50



113

114 1 2

51



116115

117 118

2x
2x

3

3

6

6

52



119 121120

122

53



123

124 125

2x

7

7

7

54



126 127

128 129 130

1 2

1 2

2x

55



131 132

133 134

2x

2x

7

7

7

56



135 136

137

2x

57



138

140139

2x

4

4

7

7

7

58



141 142

143 144 145

1 2

1 2

2x

59



146 147

148 149

2x

2x

7

7

7

60



150 151

152

2x

61



153

3

+

4

4

62



154

155

4x

63



157156

158 159

2x

2x

4x 2x 4x 4x 4x

8x 4x 4x 4x

2x

64



160

161

4

4

4

65



162

163

1 2

4x

5

5

66



164

165

67



166

2x

7 

7

68



167

11

11

8

8

69



168

1 2

2x

5

5

9 

9

70



169

71x
71x

71



170

72



171

(Technic Pin 
without Friction)

(光滑栓)

73



172

3

3

3

74



173

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2 3

2x

3

3

75



174

1 2

76



175

7

7

7

77



176

177 178

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

5 

5

78



179

180 181

1 2 3

4

5

5

5 5

5

5

5

5

(Carbon fibre accessories)
(碳纤维配件)

79



182 183

184 185

5

5

3

3

3

80



186 187 188

189 190

5

5

5

5

7

7

1:1

81



191

192

1 2

2x

2x

82



193

194

195

1 2

3

1x

4
4

4

83



196 197

198 199 200

6

6 5

5

84



201 202

203 204

5

0.8cm

8

8

5
4

4

1:1
(Carbon fibre accessories)

(碳纤维配件)

85



205

206

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

2x

86



207

208 209

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

7

7

87



210 211

212 213

(Plating)(电镀配件)

2x

7

7

7

4

4

88



214

215

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

89



216

217 218

3

31:1

90



219 220

221

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

2x

91



222

223

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

2 3

92



226

224 225
(Plating)(电镀配件)

93



低速挡
Low Speed Gear
Niedriggeschwindigkeit
Vitesse Basse
Marcia Lenta
Velocidad Baja
低速ギア

227

228

5

5

94



中速档
Medium Speed Gear
Mittelgeschwindigkeit
Vitesse Moyenne
Marcia Media
Velocidad Media
中速ギア

高速档
High Speed Gear
Hochgeschwindigkeit
Haute Vitesse
Alta Velocità
Velocidad Alta
高速ギア

230

229

95



急速挡
Hyper Speed Gear
Hyper-Geschwindigkeitsgetriebe
Engrenage Hyper Vitesse
Ingranaggio Hyper Velocità
Engranaje de Hiper Velocidad
ハイパースピードギア

231

232

96



233

97



234

4

98



235

236

99



237

1 2 1 2

(Technic Pin 
without Friction)

(光滑栓)

100



238

239

3

3

3

8

8

101



240

(Plating)(电镀配件)

102



241

5

5

5

5

5

103



242 243 244

245 246 247

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件) (Plating)(电镀配件) (Plating)(电镀配件)

4

4

104



248

249 250 251

(Plating)(电镀配件)

105



252 253 254

255

(Plating)(电镀配件) (Plating)(电镀配件) (Plating)(电镀配件)

106



256

257

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

7 

7

107



258

259

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

3

3

108



260

261 262

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

109



263 264

265

4x

110



266

267

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

3

2x

1x8

111



268

112



269

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2
1

2

2x

113



270

4

4

4

114



271

(Plating)(电镀配件) 1

2

1 2

4x

115



272
(Plating)(电镀配件)

2x

5

5

116



273

274

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

2x

3

3

117



275

276

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

2x

2x
118



277

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

2

119



279278

280 281

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

7

7

120



282 283

284

(Plating)(电镀配件)
(Plating)(电镀配件)

121



285

15

15

15

122



286

4x

5

5

123



287

124



289 290288

291 292 293

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件) (Plating)(电镀配件) (Plating)(电镀配件)

125



294

126



298 299 300

296 297295

4

4

127



301

128



302

303

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

7 

7

129



304

(Plating)(电镀配件) 1 2

2x

2x3

130



305

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

4x
131



306

307

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

3

3

132



308

310309

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

133



311

313

312

4x

134



314

315

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2 3

2x

1x8

135



316

136



317

(Plating)(电镀配件) 1 2
1

2

2x

137



318

5

4

4

4

138



319

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 21

2

4x

139



321320

322 323

2x

2x

4x
2x

4x 8x
2x 2x 4x

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)
(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

2

1 2

2x
140



324

141



325

142



326

1 2

2x
143



327

2x

144



328

145



329

146



330

1 2 3

147



331

332 333

148



334

335

1 2

149



336 337

338

1 2

150



339

151



340

341

152



342

343

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

2

5

5

153



344

345

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

2

5

5

154



346

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

3

2 1

3

2

(Technic Pin without Friction)(光滑栓)

155



347

348
1 3

2

5

5

5

156



349

350

157



351

352

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

2

5

5

158



353

354

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

2

5

5

159



355

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1

3

21

3

2

(Technic Pin without Friction)(光滑栓)

160



356

357
1 3

2

5

5

5

161



358

162



359

(Plating)(电镀配件)

163



360

(Plating)(电镀配件)
1 2

1 2

2x

2x

2x3

164



361

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

2x

1x3

165



362

363

(Plating)(电镀配件)

2x

4

4

4

166



364

(Plating)(电镀配件)

167



365

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

2x

1x3

168



366

2x

6

6

169



367

(Plating)(电镀配件)

2x

170



368

(Plating)(电镀配件)

171



369

(Plating)(电镀配件)

172



370 371

372 373

3

3

173



374

375

(Plating)(电镀配件)

(Plating)(电镀配件)

1 2

1 32

2x

2x
174



376

175



377

OPEN

低速挡
Low Speed Gear
Niedriggeschwindigkeit
Vitesse Basse
Marcia Lenta
Velocidad Baja
低速ギア

176



378
中速档
Medium Speed Gear
Mittelgeschwindigkeit
Vitesse Moyenne
Marcia Media
Velocidad Media
中速ギア

177



379
高速档
High Speed Gear
Hochgeschwindigkeit
Haute Vitesse
Alta Velocità
Velocidad Alta
高速ギア

178



380 急速挡
Hyper Speed Gear
Hyper-Geschwindigkeitsgetriebe
Engrenage Hyper Vitesse
Ingranaggio Hyper Velocità
Engranaje de Hiper Velocidad
ハイパースピードギア

179



381
反向
Reverse
Rückwärts
Marche Arrière
Retromarcia
Reversa
逆転

180



CLOSE

382

181



1

2

383

182



1

2

384

183



385

184



386

185




	10201-1
	10201-2
	10201-3
	10201-4

